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SUJ&LA TffiASIhIG & HOLffi$NGs LTM.
R*gd. Off: 14, 6RANT LANf" 2ND f LOOR.RCICIM N0-202, KCILKATA-7,00 012 (West Bengal)
Phone: {91-033} 2236-4330, E-mail: sujala*trading@yahao.com lenquiry@sujalagroup.com,

Cl N-151 109W8 1981-PtC034381 Website-www.suja lagroup.com

D^te:30-05-2024

To
CRD-LISTING COMPLIANCE
BSE LIMITED
P.J. TOWER, DAr-AL STREET, FORT, MUMBAI- 400 001

To
THE LISTING DEPARTMENT
THE CALCUTTA STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED
7, LYONS RANGE, KOLKATA- 700 001

Script Code: 539117 / 29472

Sob: Sub4qiqClSn qtAl1dited Financial Results of the Company

Dear Sir,

Putsuant to Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (I-isting Obligauons &
Disckrsure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are'pleased to submit the Audited Standalone

Financial Results of tl-re Companv fot the Quarter and Financial Year ended on 31" Nfarch, 2024 which
is considered and approved bv the Board of Ditectors at their meeting held today i.e. 30-05-2024 ar the
Registered offlce of the Companr,.

A copy of tl're Financial Results alons u,ith the Audit Report is enclosed hereu,-ith.

f'his is frrr 1<rur hind information and record.

Thanking You,
Yours faithftrlly,

For Sujala Trading & Holdings Limited
r3p gltll ttADt[6 A fiq,Urct UU

-6',"','t<"--X'-
Subhadeep Mukheriee Uemgtng hcb
Director
DIN:03060827
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Regd. Cff: 14, G

SUJAL& TR&mletG & Fi$tffit$sr$GS I-T *.
RANT LAh*r, ZNE rLCIOR.IICOM NO-: 42, K0LKATA-?00 ot/ (west Bengal)Phone: {91-038 2236-4330, E-mail : sr:jaia*trading@yah o0 "com /en q u i ry@suja lagroLrp.com,

cr N-151 109W81981p1C034381 Website-www.suja lagrou p.cam

Date:30-05-2024
To
CRD-LISTING COMPLIANCE
BSE LIMITED
pJ. TOWER, DAr_AI STREET, FORT, MUMBAI_ 400 001

To
THE LISTINGDEPARTMENT
THE CALCUTTA STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED
7, LYONS RANGE, KOLKATA_ 700 001

Script Code: 539117 / 29412

Dear Sir,

Please take the same on records.

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,

For Sujala Trading & Holdings Limited
16 llllrll TIAD|XG & t0,Dll$ $D

Subhadeep Mukherjee

--&r',a,u-XuIln dnghEb
Director
DIN:03060827

Sub: Declaration pursuant to Regulation 33(3)(d) of the sEBr (Listing obligations and DisclosureRequircments) Regulations, 2b15

Pursuant to the provision of C]ause (c1) of sub regulation (3).of Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR)Regulations, 2015, we hercby declare ancl confirm that the St^ttrt.rrv Auclitors of the Compan1., M/s. G.c' Bafna & co' Chartered Accountants, I{olkata, have issued an Audit Report ,.ith ,r.rm.rdified opinionon Standalone Financial Statements of the Companl. for the qr-rarter and 1.s21 ended 31st March,2024.
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7 (l,oss) from cliscontinucd opcratirns aficr tar

,/ (l-oss'; fir thc pcrirxl

Comprehensive Income:

I I I tenrs that t ill rr>t bc classificr] k) pr()fir or loss
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40.99

5.12

1).03

3.23

8.38

32-61

32.6t

0.23

32.38

.]2.38

1).33

32.1t

512.1

0.57

{}.57

0.57

0.57

38.9(;

0. t+

39.40

5.62

0.07

23.30

28.99

10.41

10. tI

1. t-o

()l
6.81

6.81

6.{}1

472.1

0. t2

0.12

0.12

0.12

163.33

0.35

163.68

21.56

0.l l

158.73

180.40

(16.

(16.12)

0.23

(1

0.33

(16.62)

572.

().2e)

().2e)

231.25

0.-l,t

234.69

I 10.0()

22.60

(J.21)

87.28

22t.17

14.52

1.1.52

3.70

(0.1

10.93

10.93

10.93

)72.1

0.19

0.1 9

0. l9

0.19

SUJUAI-A TRADING & HOLDINGS I,IMITED
1i\, Orant Lanc,2nd Iiloor, ll<xrm N(). 2t)2, Kolkata- 70t) 012
(ll N : l.51 1 t )9\\1]1 981 IrLCt),14381, Phone; r.91 _t )33) 2236-$3n

I :meil: sujala_trading@rahoo.com, \\ ebsite: rmrv.sq1xlngf6gp.66lp

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2024

Rs. in Lac

Notes:

t().05.?02 1

lnrln.

3 lhc(lompalrlrrstrrlrolcscgrrrent.hctce.nosc|amtcscgcnrrrrresult\.ercgirqrr.

4 \olrx_cstrrconDhiltrvaspcldnacithcratrhcbclrinritrgor tcccivcdtlutrrgthcperiorlurdcrrcvier..

l)rtc:

Phce: '
30.05.2021

Iiolkata

For Sujala Trading & Holdings Limited

tr llltA ItADll.G 8, H0LOtXCt ITD

'ilf"',"-1$l-*m hctr
DIN:03060827



SUJUAI-A TRADING & HOLDINGS LIMITED
1 A, (irant l,ane, 2nd lrloor, Room No: 202, Kolkata_ 700 012
(lIN: 1.51 1 09Wll1 981 pLC0j4381, phone: (9 1 J)33) 2236-4331)

L-mail: sujala_rradrng@vahoo.com, Websitc; rvrvrv.sujalagroup.com

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FINANCIAL lIEAR ENDED ON 3IST MARCH, 2024
Balance Sheet at at 31st M arch,2024

In
Particulars As at Merch 31,

2024
As at March 31,

2023

Assets

1)ropcrn'. Plant and I iquipmcnr

iirnancral \ssets

(i) l.oans
l)clcrrcrl'l'ar,\sscrs (\lct)

Current Assets

(a) Inr cntones

(b) lrinencial,\sscrs

(i) (iash and cesh cqui\-alcnts
(c) ()thcr Ourrcnt r\sscts

Amount in Rs.

0.11

2,055.70

r).00

24.20

32.82)

D.741

Amount in Rs.

0.22

2,215.60

0.18

21.20

2.14

I tt.05

TOTALASSETS 2,132.57 2,260.39

Equiw and Liability
Equitl

(a) Iiquin, Share Oaprtal

(b) ()thcr trquiq'

Liabilities
Non-Current Liabilities

(a) l)rovisions

0rt l)cfcrrcJ 1'rr l.irbiiitics (l',Jct)

Current Liabilities
(a) Ifrnancial 1 iabilities
(:) ( )ther currcnt liabilitics

(c) l)rovisions

572.17

1,023.38

9..J{ I

0.05

525.50

0.00

572.17

1,040.00

9.30

1r.00

629.OO

1 82]

s.10i

TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES 2,132.57 2,260.39

Particulars Retained Eaming
Other

Comprehensive
Income

General Reserve

lll.l.n., .,r.rr {)l-{}+-l(l3l (rs nrtlir,ustr ",1,;;i..1)
llmp.rct,,f 

IND .\S rdjustmcrrt

lkstrr(d ltrl,rncr rs rt {,l"lU-llr:2
I)roflr ftrr tlrr'\i rr
l)iriilcncl l)alout
'l ransfcr to C]cncral ltcsm-e
()thcr Oomprchcnsivc Incomc (nct of l'ax)
'lirtal Oomprehcnsir-c lncomc
'l'rx rclarcd to carlicr 1,ears

llalancc as xt 31-0.1-2023

l)rofit lor the Ycar

1)ividcnd Pavout
'l'rirnsfer to (lcncral ]tcscn c
'l'ranslcrrcd t() contingcncy pnx-ision frrr Stnd. ,\sscts

Othcr (irmprchcnsilc Incomc (ne t of 'l'as)

'lirrrl Oomprchcnsive Incomc

llalancc as ar 31-03-2021

20.50

20.50

1 ().93

Q.4e)

10.9-l

28.94

(\6.62)

(2,1e)

(16.62)

9.83

1,008.5(r

1,008.56

2.49

1,011.05

2.49

1,013.54

Other Equity:
(0.00)

Suiala Trading & Holddings Limited
36 gllfll rrl$xG & HOtDtIct tID

A"u<""-A'"
Subhadeep Mukhe.,tldfglDg hgb

Managing Director
DIN:03060827

In

l)atc:
l)lacc:

30.05.2021

Kolkatir
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